THE DATASHEET OF
ESRE151M06R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.
com
Type ESRE Solid Polymer Aluminum SMT Capacitors
Capacitance Tripled
Type ESRE polymer aluminum capacitors are low

OBSOLE
TE
Type ESRE   Solid Polymer Aluminum SMT Capacitors
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.
com
 Surface Mount, High Capacitance
Outline Drawing
Ratings
Maximum Maximum
Capacitance
(µF)
Catalog E.S.R. Ripple Current
Part Number 100 kHz/20 ºC 100 kHz/105 ºC
(Ω) (Amps)
2.0 Vdc
270 ESRE271M02R 0.012 3.3
330 ESRE331M02R 0.012 3.3
390 ESRE391M02XR 0.010 3.5
2.5 Vdc
220 ESRE221M0ER 0.012 3.3
270 ESRE271M0ER 0.012 3.3
330 ESRE331M0EXR 0.010 3.5
4.0 Vdc
180 ESRE181M04R 0.012 3.3
220 ESRE221M04XR 0.010 3.5
6.3 Vdc
150 ESRE151M06R 0.012 3.3
180 ESRE181M06XR 0.010 3.5
8.0 Vdc
100 ESRE101M08R 0.012 3.3
OBSOLE
TE
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.
com